
LADO

M2

Apto

56

55

54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

SUR

97 m2 156 m2 89 m2

A B C

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO $435.000

$480.000 VENDIDO $434.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO $432.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO $429.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $428.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $427.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

$471.000 VENDIDO $425.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

NORTE

114 m2 114 m2 130 m2 97 m2

D C B A

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO $598.000 VENDIDO

VENDIDO $552.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $459.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $458.000

VENDIDO $563.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $455.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $454.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $453.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $452.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $449.000

LADO

M2

Apto

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

SUR

97 m2 100 m2 65 m2 89 m2

A B C D

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $421.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $420.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $419.000

VENDIDO $489.000 VENDIDO $418.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $417.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $416.000

VENDIDO $486.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO $493.000 VENDIDO $422.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $410.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $408.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $405.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

NORTE

114 m2 89 m2 65 m2 100 m2 97 m2

E D C B A

VENDIDO VENDIDO $342.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $471.000 $446.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $340.000 $470.000 $445.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $339.000 $469.000 $444.000

VENDIDO $417.000 $338.000 $468.000 VENDIDO

VENDIDO $416.000 $337.000 $467.000 $442.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $441.000

VENDIDO $414.000 $335.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO $422.000 VENDIDO $473.000 VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $437.000

VENDIDO $410.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO $409.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO $435.000

VENDIDO $408.000 VENDIDO $459.000 $434.000

VENDIDO $407.000 VENDIDO $458.000 $433.000

VENDIDO $406.000 VENDIDO $457.000 VENDIDO

VENDIDO $405.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO $404.000 $325.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

LADO

M2

Apto

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

SUR

97 m2 130 m2 114 m2

A B C

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO $577.000 $513.000

VENDIDO $576.000 VENDIDO

VENDIDO $575.000 $511.000

VENDIDO $574.000 $510.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

NORTE

114 m2 114 m2 130 m2 97 m2

D C B A

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $426.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $425.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO $424.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $559.000 $423.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $558.000 $422.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $557.000 $421.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO $556.000 $420.000

VENDIDO $511.000 $555.000 $419.000

$510.000 $510.000 $554.000 $418.000

$509.000 $509.000 $553.000 $417.000



LADO

M2

Apto

50

41

SUR

128 m2 196 m2 100 m2

A B C

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

NORTE

132 m2 132 m2 163 m2 128 m2

D C B A

$566.000 $566.000 VENDIDO VENDIDO

$557.000 $557.000 VENDIDO $516.000

LADO

M2

Apto

31

21

8

SUR

128 m2 163 m2 132 m2

A B C

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO

NORTE

132 m2 132 m2 163 m2 128 m2

D C B A

$547.000 $547.000 VENDIDO $490.000

VENDIDO $537.000 VENDIDO $480.000

VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO VENDIDO


